
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
55 

523 
109 
503 

13 
578 

89 
96 

574 
7 

580 
45 

131 
318 
555 

10 
113 
307 

61 
548 
543 
554 
534 

14 
502 
582 

2 
147 
573 

98 
308 
144 
129 
150 
587 
511 
309 
104 
117 
521 
507 
311 

6 

Name 
MEILI Joel 
EDERLE Andrea 
PIRMAN Richard 
BARONE Fabio 
BECK Bjorn 
VANNI Alessio 
MOREIRA PINTO Carlos 
ULMANN Peter 
MOLINARI MAURO 
ARGYROPOULOS Alex 
VELGI Rossano 
BAERISWIL Michel 
TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 
RICCI Alberto 
REBOA Luca 
MASON Andy 
REITH Tibor 
ELSHANI Aldi 
HUHNDORF Martin 
PIERI Mirko 
MELI Fabiano 
REBOA Alessio 
INNOCENTI Gianpiero 
BELLFIELD Kenny 
BABINI Luca 
VIVOLO Raffaele 
RHYS Gough 
WALSH John 
TASSOTTI Thomas 
PASCALE Valerio 
FANTONI Giacomo 
VOVK Daniel 
STRBAC Luka 
WHYBROW Kristian 
NILO Fabio 
CANOBBIO Francesco 
FRANCESCHETTO Dario 
BARCLAY Cliff 
SCHMIDT Joachim 
DA SOGHE Riccardo 
BINCHI Roberto 
MERLI FRANCESCO 
MODUGNO Diego 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:06.866 
2:06.882 
2:06.980 
2:07.066 
2:07.197 
2:07.296 
2:07.375 
2:07.551 
2:07.601 
2:07.924 
2:08.019 
2:08.212 
2:08.318 
2:08.621 
2:08.624 
2:08.757 
2:08.802 
2:09.004 
2:09.145 
2:09.442 
2:09.508 
2:09.512 
2:09.516 
2:09.652 
2:09.786 
2:09.850 
2:09.886 
2:10.486 
2:10.819 
2:10.883 
2:10.899 
2:10.996 
2:11.001 
2:11.107 
2:11.506 
2:11.646 
2:11.672 
2:11.934 
2:14.218 
2:14.283 
2:14.792 
2:14.972 
2:15.088 

In 
5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
5 
2 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
4 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.016 
0.114 
0.200 
0.331 
0.430 
0.509 
0.685 
0.735 
1.058 
1.153 
1.346 
1.452 
1.755 
1.758 
1.891 
1.936 
2.138 
2.279 
2.576 
2.642 
2.646 
2.650 
2.786 
2.920 
2.984 
3.020 
3.620 
3.953 
4.017 
4.033 
4.130 
4.135 
4.241 
4.640 
4.780 
4.806 
5.068 
7.352 
7.417 
7.926 
8.106 
8.222 

Gap 

0.016 
0.098 
0.086 
0.131 
0.099 
0.079 
0.176 
0.050 
0.323 
0.095 
0.193 
0.106 
0.303 
0.003 
0.133 
0.045 
0.202 
0.141 
0.297 
0.066 
0.004 
0.004 
0.136 
0.134 
0.064 
0.036 
0.600 
0.333 
0.064 
0.016 
0.097 
0.005 
0.106 
0.399 
0.140 
0.026 
0.262 
2.284 
0.065 
0.509 
0.180 
0.116 

Laps 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
4 
7 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ROK 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
97 

569 
317 
561 

Name 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
STEFANI Manuel 
POLLEDRI Edoardo 
RUSSELLO Giovanni 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:15.335 
2:15.525 
2:19.517 
2:24.955 

In 
3 
2 
2 
3 

Diff 
8.469 
8.659 

12.651 
18.089 

Gap 
0.247 
0.190 
3.992 
5.438 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP  
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